NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

TO:  William Brock, bill.brock@gmail.com
Jon Anderson, jpacpa@pullman.com
Robert Rembert, rembert@imbslaw.com
Judy Busch, judy.busch@gmail.com
Beth Hindman, bbhindman@gmail.com
Mayor Glenn Johnson, glenn.johnson@pullman-wa.gov
City Supervisor John Sherman, john.sherman@pullman-wa.gov
City Clerk Jane Joyce, jane.joyce@pullman-wa.gov

Daily News briefs@dnews.com

Doug Bauer editor@dnews.com

Evergreen news@dailyevergreen.com

Gazette gazette@colfax.com

Greenway, Merlene Merlene.Greenway@pullman-wa.gov
KQQQ/KHTR Radio Khtr@aol.com

Pullman Chamber of Commerce (E-mail)  chamber@pullmanchamber.com
Spokesman news@spokesman.com

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Special meeting of the City of Pullman, Washington, Neill
Public Library Board of Trustees, set for 1:30 p.m. on the 18" day of April, 2012, is hereby
cancelled.

DATED this 12" day of April, 2012.

BY ORDER OF Chairperson William Brock.

William Brock: de
William Brock
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